SELLER

14-Aug JOHNSON-SMITH, BETTY R.

CARRINGTON MTG SERVICES
SOWELL, ONNIE
CASTLEROCK 2017 LLC
BLANTON, DEWANE
MOORE, PATRICK R.

15-Aug SMITH, JOSHUA T.

NICHOLS FAMILY LIV TRUST
DRAKE LIVING TRUST
COLLINGSWORTH, CHRIS
HOLIDAY HILLS, INC
SULLINS, SETH L.

HALLER, MICHAEL D.
MINTON, JAMES R.

16-Aug JSH PROPERTY, LLC

GRIFFIN-FORREST, LLC
WALKER, M. CLINT

17-Aug CONINE REV FAM TRUST
EDENS & BRASHEARS INVEST.
EDENS & BRASHEARS INVEST.

SUGG, KENNETH A.
BIEHLER, RICHARD
WHITE, JAMES C.
SANDERS, TED H. ETAL

18-Aug BROWN, JUDITH D.

EMERY, MERETT

WAY, DEBORAH NEELY ETAL
THACKER LIVING TRUST
MAW, LLC

BUYER

MAIER, JAMES
MCQUEEN, DAVID
HOWERTON, MATTHEW J.
LIAU, JASON

HARRIS, BRANDON HEATH
STABILE, PETER MARK

CAPRISECCA, ROBERT
MCCLARY, MICHAEL E.
NICHOLS, DOROTHY M.
WHITTINGHAM, RICKY DON
PLATINUM PROPERTIES OF NEA
GOODMAN, KENNETH A.
POPEVIS, JUSTIN J.

WARD, JEFF

TINKLE FAMILY LIVING TRUST
HOSTETLER, AUSTIN E.
ESKEW, ADRIAN G.

JENKINS, WILLIAM H.

CAC PROPERTY INVESTORS
EDEN, BRENT

BURDICK, MISTY M. ETAL
GRAGG LIVING TRUST
LAWSON, JERRY

CLARKE, ROBERT S.

CARR, COLIN
MEADOWS, RICK

VAN ETTEN, RONALD E.
BRISTOL, AARON

PFMV SOLUTIONS, LLC

AMOUNT
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13,500.00
61,800.00
31,000.00
37,000.00
12,000.00
180,625.00

117,500.00
196,900.00
130,000.00

70,000.00

23,280.00
246,000.00
143,500.00
304,000.00

122,500.00
88,000.00
186,100.00

110,000.00
57,000.00
145,000.00
15,000.00
10,000.00
68,000.00

55,500.00
1,000.00
110,000.00
225,000.00
81,500.00

PROPERTY

Lot 23 Trunk Add Town of Salesville

Lot 1 Blk 4 Northern Hills Subd

Lot 8 The Manor Phase 1 Residential Subd
Pt NESW 18-18-11

Lot 12 Mockingbird Acres

N Pt Lot 20 Buford Estates Subd

Lot 5 Blk 6 Indian Creek Subd Unit Il

Lot 19 & 20 Whispering Pines

Lot 7 Park West Condominiums Phase Two
Pt SWSE 25-20-12

Pt SWSW 8-19-11

Lots 35--19 Top of the Lake Estates

Lot 10 Oak Tree Subd First Add

Lot 9 Morgan's Trace

Lot 9 Blk 1 Indian Creek No 3 Phase 1
Lot 21 Northern Hills Estates No 2 Blk IlI
Lot 20 West Valley Estates Sub

Lot 4 Northwood Estates A Subd

Lot 70 Becker-Gregg Meadows Subd
Lot 12 Underhill Terrace Subd

Lots 1604--1607 Town of Cotter

Pt NESE 5-18-12

Pt SWNW 33-19-14

Pt Blk 7 Truman's Add

Pt SESE 34-20-13
Pt NESW 26-21-12

Lots 2 & 3 Blk 20 and Pt Trct F Lakeside Terrace Subd

N1/2 SWNE & SESWNE 22-21-13
Pt NWSE 30-20-12



HARRISON, EMOGENE N. KOGER, TIMOTHY J. S 85,000.00 Lot 3 Hallmark Estates

BANK OF THE OZARKS HOPKINS, MARK S 73,000.00 Lots 24--26 Lakeview Annex
ARNDT FAM LIVING TRUST DAY, NATHAN M. S 79,000.00 Pt SENE 32-20-13

ROBERT M. TINKEY TRUST LUKASIK, ROBERT S 73,000.00 Lot No. 12 Lakeview Ranch Subd
HORTON, RICKY L. RECKTENWALD, ROBERT M. S 163,000.00 SWNWSE 19-20-13



